
DEARBORN SYMPHONY 2016-17 REHEARSAL SCHEDULE 
 
 

Subscription Concert 1, SEPTEMBER 30, 2016    
Tuesday, September 27 (Full)  7:30-10 pm   FPAC 
Wednesday, September 28 (Full)  7:30-10 pm   FPAC  
Thursday, September 29 (Dress)   7:30-10 pm   FPAC 
Friday, September 30 CONCERT   8 pm     FPAC 
 
Subscription Concert 2, NOVEMBER 11, 2016 
Sunday, Nov 6 (Full)    7:00-9:30 pm*   HFC 
Monday, November 7 (Strgs+winds) 7:30-10 p.m.   TBA 
Wednesday, Nov. 9 (Full)   7:30-10 p.m.   FCPAC 
Thursday, November 10 (Dress)   7:30-10 p.m.    FCPAC 
Friday, November 11 CONCERT  8 p.m.     FCPAC 
*note change in time! 
 
Subscription Concert 3, MARCH 3, 2017  
Sunday, February 26 (Full)   4:00-6:30 p.m.   HFC 
Tuesday, February 28 (Strings)  7:30-10 p.m.   TBA 
Wednesday, March 1 (Full)    7:30-10 p.m.    FCPAC 
Thursday, March 2 (Dress)    7:30-10 p.m.    FCPAC 
Friday, March 3 CONCERT    8 p.m.     FCPAC 
 
Subscription Concert 4, APRIL 7, 2017 (POPS) 
Wednesday, April 5 (Full)    7:30-10 p.m.    FCPAC 
Thursday, April 6 (Dress)    7:30-10 p.m.    FCPAC 
Friday, April 7 CONCERT   8 p.m.      FCPAC 
 
Subscription Concert 5, MAY 5, 2017 
Sunday, April 30 (Full)    4:00-6:30 p.m.   HFC 
Monday, May 2 (Strings)   7:30-10 p.m.     HFC 
Wednesday, May 3 (Full)    7:30-10 p.m.    FCPAC 
Thursday, May 4 (Dress)    7:30-10 p.m.    FCPAC 
Friday, May 5 CONCERT   8 p.m.      FCPAC 
 
 
DATES/VENUES SUBJECT TO CHANGE…ALWAYS CHECK 
www.dearbornsymphony.org FOR THE MOST RECENT UPDATES 



 


